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Sept. 11 (Sat.) at Fairfield Doubles Festival
Sept. 17-18 at Eastern Collegiate Invitational
Sept. 25-26 UAlbany Invitational

Oct. 9-10 at Binghamton Invitational
Oct. 23-24 at ITA Regionals

Feb. 5 (Sat.) Fairfield* 1:00 PM
Feb. 11 (Fri.) Providence* 6:00 PM
Feb. 13 (Sun.) St. Bonaventure* 9:00 AM
Feb. 19 (Sat.) vs. Stony Brook^ 12:30 PM
Feb. 19 (Sat.) at Lehigh 4:00 PM
Feb. 26 (Sat.) at Manhattan 2:00 PM

Mar. 4 (Fri.) New Hampshire* 6:00 PM
Mar. 6 (Sun.) Hartford* 10:00 AM
Mar. 11 (Fri.) Fordham* 2:00 PM
Mar. 16 (Wed.) at Sacred Heart 2:00 PM
Mar. 22 (Tue.) at Bethune-Cookman 1:00 PM
Mar. 23 (Wed.) at Stetson University 2:30 PM
Mar. 24 (Thu.) at Rollins College 3:30 PM
Mar. 29 (Tue.) Marist 3:00 PM

Apr. 6 (Wed.) Holy Cross 2:00 PM
Apr. 8 (Fri.) at Army 5:30 PM
Apr. 10 (Sun.) Wagner 1:00 PM
Apr. 12 (Tue.) at Siena 2:00 PM
Apr. 16 (Sat.) at Long Island 11:00 AM
Apr. 17 (Sun.) at UMBC 10:00 AM
Apr. 20 (Wed.) at Binghamton 3:00 PM
Apr. 29-May 1 America East Championships# TBA

* UAlbany Bubble
^ Bethlehem, Pa.
# New Haven, Conn.

UALBANY TENNIS
SCHEDULE 2004-05


